
1 - Please Answer Each of the Following

The syllabus clearly explained the goals for learning, grading policy, and the schedule.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (4) 5 100%

Agree (3) 0 0%

Disagree (2) 0 0%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%

Not Applicable (0) 0 0%

4.00 3.59 3.60

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 904 3.59 0.60 4.00 10,084 3.60 0.63 4.00

1 - Please Answer Each of the Following

Class time was well-organized.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (4) 4 80%

Agree (3) 1 20%

Disagree (2) 0 0%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%

Not Applicable (0) 0 0%

3.80 3.45 3.47

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 3.80 0.45 4.00 903 3.45 0.73 4.00 10,059 3.47 0.73 4.00

1 - Please Answer Each of the Following

Course materials supported my learning of the course content.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (4) 4 80%

Agree (3) 1 20%

Disagree (2) 0 0%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%

Not Applicable (0) 0 0%

3.80 3.45 3.51

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 3.80 0.45 4.00 899 3.45 0.73 4.00 10,020 3.51 0.70 4.00

1 - Please Answer Each of the Following

Examples and/or particular readings used during class time helped me understand the course content.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (4) 5 100%

Agree (3) 0 0%

Disagree (2) 0 0%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%

Not Applicable (0) 0 0%

4.00 3.39 3.50

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 896 3.39 0.81 4.00 10,029 3.50 0.71 4.00

Instructor: Daniel Reynolds * 
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1 - Please Answer Each of the Following

Assignments including readings, videos, and problem sets, helped clarify my understanding of the course content.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (4) 4 80%

Agree (3) 1 20%

Disagree (2) 0 0%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%

Not Applicable (0) 0 0%

3.80 3.43 3.48

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 3.80 0.45 4.00 901 3.43 0.73 4.00 10,055 3.48 0.72 4.00

1 - Please Answer Each of the Following

Feedback on assignments improved my understanding of the course content.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (4) 5 100%

Agree (3) 0 0%

Disagree (2) 0 0%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%

Not Applicable (0) 0 0%

4.00
3.27 3.35

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 902 3.27 0.88 4.00 10,062 3.35 0.85 4.00

1 - Please Answer Each of the Following

My performance in the class was clearly communicated to me throughout the semester.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (4) 5 100%

Agree (3) 0 0%

Disagree (2) 0 0%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%

Not Applicable (0) 0 0%

4.00 3.42 3.39

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 900 3.42 0.78 4.00 10,052 3.39 0.81 4.00

1 - Please Answer Each of the Following

My interest in the subject increased as a result of taking this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (4) 5 100%

Agree (3) 0 0%

Disagree (2) 0 0%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%

Not Applicable (0) 0 0%

4.00

3.07
3.28

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 900 3.07 1.00 3.00 10,037 3.28 0.91 4.00

Instructor: Daniel Reynolds * 
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1 - Please Answer Each of the Following

If the class had a discussion component, the instructor encouraged widespread involvement, kept focus, and limited extraneous comments.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (4) 5 100%

Agree (3) 0 0%

Disagree (2) 0 0%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%

Not Applicable (0) 0 0%

4.00
3.36 3.50

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 895 3.36 0.85 4.00 9,991 3.50 0.74 4.00

2 - The instructor was available to answer questions outside of class.

Daniel Reynolds

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

Strongly Agree (4) 5 100%

Agree (3) 0 0%

Disagree (2) 0 0%

Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0%

4.00 3.55 3.55

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 4.00 0.00 4.00 892 3.55 0.62 4.00 10,173 3.55 0.62 4.00

3 - How many hours per week did you spend on this course outside of class time?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses Means

0-3 Hours (1) 0 0%

3-6 Hours (2) 2 40%

6-9 Hours (3) 2 40%

9-12 Hours (4) 0 0%

12 or More Hours (5) 1 20%

3.00

2.19 2.05

0                 25                50                75               100  Instructor Department Dedman

Return Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Dedman Mean STD Median
5/9 (55.56%) 3.00 1.22 3.00 901 2.19 0.94 2.00 10,037 2.05 0.96 2.00

4 - Did any particular aspects of this course enhance your learning?

• This course was fantastically done. Dr. Reynolds is probably the best teacher in the department because of the amount of effort he puts forth to organize the course and his high level of enthusiasm

towards the material he displays in his lectures.

• The commitment of the instructor to teach us the subject and the variety of assignments to help to understand it.

5 - Did any particular aspects of this course detract from your learning?

Instructor: Daniel Reynolds * 
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